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Viridian

ADDRESS
2911 137th
2710 138th

Stonewood Estates

ADDRESS

5716 117th
5718 117th
5607 117th
5720 118th
5717 117th
5707 117th
5705 117th

SQUARE FOOTAGE
1,824
1921

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,230
2,157
2,223
2,230
2,065
2,278
1,922

Hatton Place

ADDRESS

12202 Knoxville
3621 121st
3623 121st
3633 121st
3635 121st
3637 121st
3617 121st

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,158
2,21
2,157
2,230
2,278
2,223
2,218

Stratford Pointe

ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE
4503 140th 2,380

4510 140th 2,337
Southerest

ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE
10907 Vinton (GH) 2,201

10917 Vickshurg 2,775

Abbey Glen

ADDRESS

5317 110th
5315 110th
5316 110th
5318 110th

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,219
2,263
2,316
2,214

o
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STYLE

The Cosgrove
The Tomlin

STYLE

The Berwick
The Padonia
The Milburn

The Lawson

The Dawlton
The Delridge
The Tulare

STYLE

The Geneva

The Waverly
The Padonia
The Berwick
The Colton

The Wensley
The Delridge

STYLE
The Norwood
The Bloomsdale

STYLE
The Roeland
Custom Plan

STYLE

The Ashmore
The Fanning
The Wrenwood
The Cadley

AMYLOVESLUBBOCK.COM - @ € @AmyLovesLubbock

By Southern Homes

%W 5y DAN WILSON

PRICE

MODEL
$250,000

PRICE
$312,000
$302,000
$311,000
$312,000
$289,000
$329,000
$269,000

PRICE

$301,000
$310,000
$302,000
$312,000
$319,000
$321,000
$319,000

PRICE
$379,000
$372,000

PRICE
$328,000
$440,000

PRICE

$335,000
$333,000
$341,000
$330,000

PRICES AND COMPLETION DATES ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

BED/BATH/GARAGE

3/2/2

bf2/2 COMPLETE
BED/BATH/GARAGE

4/2/2 SUMMER
&/2/2 SUMMER
3/2/2 + Bonus SUMMER
4/2/2 SUMMER
&/2/2 SUMMER
4/3/2 *CORNER SUMMER
4/2/2 SUMMER
BED/BATH/GARAGE

42/2 JAN
4/2.5/2 SUMMER
4/2/2 SUMMER
4/2/2 SUMMER
4/2/2 SUMMER
3/2/2 + Bonus *CORNER SUMMER
4/3/2 SUMMER
BED/BATH/GARAGE

4/3/3 SUMMER
4/3/3 SUMMER
BED/BATH/GARAGE

3/2/2 FEB
4/3/3 FEB
BED/BATH/GARAGE

3/2.5/2 SUMMER
4/2.5/2 SUMMER
4/3/2 SUMMER
3/2/3 SUMMER

Cril Sl
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Eastwick at Kelsey Park

ADDRESS

3419 142nd
3906 137th
3420 142nd
3417 142nd

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,263
2,380
2,201
2,219

Preston Manor

ADDRESS
616 N 10th
710 N 8th
312 N 1ith
502 N 1ith
704 N 8th
707 N 8th
703 N 8th

The Ridge

ADDRESS

7004 103rd
6968 103rd
7006 103rd
6956 102nd

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,11

2,205

2,366

2,379

2,201

2,379

2,201

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,366
2,379
2,201
2,389

10302 Saratoga (GH) 2,072
10304 Saratoga (GH) 1,966
10306 Saratoga (GH) 2,086

6959 103rd
6958 102nd
6950 103rd
6948 103rd

Westmont Estates

ADDRESS
6801 51st
6803 5ist
6805 5ist
6807 5ist
6801 52nd
6802 52nd
6807 52nd
6907 52nd
6903 5ist
5007 Prospect Ave

Ay ([

2,316
2,201
2,211
2,366

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,223
2,201
2,153
2,085
2,065
2,065
2,157
2,158
2,085
2,278
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STVLE

The Fanning
The Norwood
The Carrick
The Ashmore

STYLE

The Holloway
The Torrance
The Foxborough
The Callan

The Hollenburg
The Kearney
The Windsor

STYLE

The Foxborough
The Callan
The Carrick
The Everett
The Tillson
The Paulsen
The Jansen
The Georgette
The Avadale
The Gadsten
The Clermont

STYLE

The Wensley
The Montclaire
The Newbury
The Ashford
The Burbank
The Crozette
The Belmont
The Truxton
The Bridgeton
The Colton

i

Southern Homes

PRICE
$355,000
$374,000
$346,000
$358,000

PRICE
$306,000
$320,000
$348,000
$350,000
$324,000
$350,000
$324,000

PRICE
$343,000
$350,000
$324,000
$351,000
$319,000
$293,000
$321,000
$341,000
$324,000
$331,000
$348,000

PRICE
$321,000
$309,000
$301,000
$302,000
$299,000
$299,000
$302,000
$302,000
$292,000
$319,000

By DAN WILSON

BED/BATH/GARAGE
4/2.5/2

4/3/2

4/2/2

3/2/2

BED/BATH/GARAGE
4/2/2
4/2/2
4/3/2
4/3/2
4/2/2
4/3/2
4/2/2

BED/BATH/GARAGE
4/3/2

4/3/2

4/3/2

4/3/2

4/3/2 *CORNER
3/2/2

3/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC
4/3/2

L/2/2

3/2.5/3

4/3/2

BED/BATH/GARAGE

SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER

JAN
MARCH
SPRING

SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER

JAN

FEB
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER

3/2/2 + BONUS *CORNER SUMMER

4/2.5/2

&f2/2

4/2/2 *CORNER
4/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC
4/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC
&/2/2

&/2/2

&/2/2

3/2/2

SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMER/FALL
SUMMER/FALL

AMYLOVESLUBBOCK.COM - © & @AmyLovesLubbock

PRICES AND COMPLETION DATES ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

GH = GARDEN HOME

GET DIRECTIONS

GET DIRECTIONS

ALL

Kl Sitite



