Nelcome Home

UPDATED 1/20/21

Southern Homes

PRICES AND COMPLETION DATES ARE **SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Viridian

2911 137th	1,824	
2710 138th	1,921	



PRICE

MODEL

\$250,000

COMPLETE

ER ER ER ER ER ER





Stonewood Estates

SQUARE FOOTAGE

STYLE

The Cosarove

The Tomlin

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE	
5716 117th	2,230	The Berwick	\$312,000	4/2/2	SUMME
5718 117th	2,157	The Padonia	\$302,000	4/2/2	SUMME
5607 117th	2,223	The Milburn	\$311,000	3/2/2 + Bonus	SUMME
5720 118th	2,230	The Lawson	\$312,000	4/2/2	SUMME
5717 117th	2,065	The Dawlton	\$289,000	4/2/2	SUMME
5707 117th	2,278	The Delridge	\$329,000	4/3/2 *CORNER	SUMME
5705 117th	1,922	The Tulare	\$269,000	4/2/2	SUMME





GET DIRECTIONS

Hatton Place

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE
12202 Knoxville	2,158
3621 121st	2,211
3623 121st	2,157
3633 121st	2,230
3635 121st	2,278
3637 121st	2,223
3617 121st	2,278

STYLE	PRIC
The Geneva	\$301
The Waverly	\$310
The Padonia	\$302

The Berwick

The Colton

The Wensley

The Delridge

,000 \$302,000 \$312,000 \$319,000 \$321,000 \$319,000

.000

BED/BATH/GARAGE

BED/BATH/GARAGE

3/2/2

4/2/2

4/2/2	JAN
4/2.5/2	SUMMER
4/2/2	SUMMER
4/2/2	SUMMER
4/2/2	SUMMER
3/2/2 + Bonus *CORNER	SUMMER
4/3/2	SUMMER

GET DIRECTIONS



Stratford Pointe

SQUARE FOOTAGE
2,380
2,337

STYLE PRICE BED/BATH/GARAGE

\$379,000
\$372,000

4/3/3 SUMMER 4/3/3 SUMMER



GET DIRECTIONS

Southcrest

ADDRESS
10907 Vinton (GH)
10917 Vickshurn

5318 110th

SQUARE FOO	TAGE
2,201	
2,775	

STYLE The Roeland **Custom Plan**

PRICE \$328,000 \$440,000

BED/BATH/GARAGE 3/2/2 4/3/3



FEB

FEB



GET DIRECTIONS

Abbey Glen ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE 2.279 5317 110th 5315 110th 5316 110th



STYLE The Ashmore The Fanning The Wrenwood The Cadley

PRICE \$335,000 \$333,000 \$341,000 \$330,000

BED/BATH/GARAGE 3/2.5/2 SUMMER 4/2.5/2 SUMMER 4/3/2 SUMMER 3/2/3 SUMMER





GET DIRECTIONS





Welcome Home!

UPDATED 1/20/21



PRICES AND COMPLETION DATES ARE **SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

GH = GARDEN HOME

Eastwick at Kelsey Park

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE	
3419 142nd	2,263	The Fanning	\$355,000	4/2.5/2	SUMMER
3906 137th	2,380	The Norwood	\$374,000	4/3/2	SUMMER
3420 142nd	2,201	The Carrick	\$346,000	4/2/2	SUMMER
3417 142nd	2,279	The Ashmore	\$358,000	3/2/2	SUMMER





ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE	
616 N 10th	2,111	The Holloway	\$306,000	4/2/2	JAN
710 N 8th	2,205	The Torrance	\$320,000	4/2/2	MARCH
312 N 11th	2,366	The Foxborough	\$348,000	4/3/2	SPRING
502 N 11th	2,379	The Callan	\$350,000	4/3/2	SUMMER
704 N 8th	2,201	The Hollenburg	\$324,000	4/2/2	SUMMER
707 N 8th	2,379	The Kearney	\$350,000	4/3/2	SUMMER
703 N 8th	2,201	The Windsor	\$324,000	4/2/2	SUMMER





GET DIRECTIONS

The Ridge

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE	
7004 103rd	2,366	The Foxborough	\$343,000	4/3/2	JAN
6968 103rd	2,379	The Callan	\$350,000	4/3/2	FEB
7006 103rd	2,201	The Carrick	\$324,000	4/3/2	APRIL
6956 102nd	2,389	The Everett	\$351,000	4/3/2	APRIL
10302 Saratoga (GH)	2,072	The Tillson	\$319,000	4/3/2 *CORNER	APRIL
10304 Saratoga (GH)	1,966	The Paulsen	\$293,000	3/2/2	APRIL
10306 Saratoga (GH)	2,086	The Jansen	\$321,000	3/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC	APRIL
6959 103rd	2,316	The Georgette	\$341,000	4/3/2	SUMMER
6958 102nd	2,201	The Avadale	\$324,000	4/2/2	SUMMER
6950 103rd	2,217	The Gadsten	\$331,000	3/2.5/3	SUMMER
6948 103rd	2,366	The Clermont	\$348,000	4/3/2	SUMMER





GET DIRECTIONS

Westmont Estates

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE		
6801 51st	2,223	The Wensley	\$321,000	3/2/2 + BONUS *CORI	NER SUMMER	
6803 51st	2,207	The Montclaire	\$309,000	4/2.5/2	SUMMER	
6805 51st	2,153	The Newbury	\$301,000	4/2/2	SUMMER	
6807 51st	2,085	The Ashford	\$302,000	4/2/2 *CORNER	SUMMER	
6801 52nd	2,065	The Burbank	\$299,000	4/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC	SUMMER	
6802 52nd	2,065	The Crozette	\$299,000	4/2/2 *CUL-DE-SAC	SUMMER	
6807 52nd	2,157	The Belmont	\$302,000	4/2/2	SUMMER	
6907 52nd	2,158	The Truxton	\$302,000	4/2/2	SUMMER	
6903 51st	2,085	The Bridgeton	\$292,000	4/2/2	SUMMER/FALL	
5007 Prospect Ave	2,278	The Colton	\$319,000	3/2/2	SUMMER/FALL	





GET DIRECTIONS

